Page 01/06
CCT Adjustable
Wattage Adjustable
3000K 4000K 5000K
SWITCH FREELY
LED HIGHBAY SERIES
IP65
 LED HIGHBAY SERIES

Page 04/06
ORDERING GUIDE MHB13 215W27VDDKBYYYYY
Fixture
Type
MHB13
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100W   100Watts
165W   165Watts
27V
120-277V
48V
277-480V
B
Black
D
Dark Bronze
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B
With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
CCT and
Power Adjustable
AD
With Adjustment Dial
Emergency Battery
(Option)
215W   215Watts
250W   250Watts
500W   500Watts W
White
Photometrics
Aluminum Reflector
PC Reflector
Note: Main Stocking sensor's SKU: MSANT12VPH01
10-15VDC input voltage
Plug-in PlR sensor; Preset
for 5min hold time, 30 min
standby time at 30% dim.
daylight disabled.
MHANT12VPH02
10-15VDC input voltage
Plug-in Bluetooth PIR
sensor; Sensor and Fixture
controller for HAISEN
system.
MHANT12VPHB02
Use for conduit pendant
mount or Emergency
battery back-up.
CONDUIT ADAPTOR
EB BOX-25W/90MIN EB BOX-16W/90MIN
U-Bracket
Use for surface mount